
SI. No. -site bills 

register 
Company Name: 
Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

Work donc 

SI. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

Villa/Flat/block no. 

Bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO no. 

Remarks : 

Sign: 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

|60 

From Date 

Total: 

Approved by Project Manager 
Date: 

Qty. 

JAES ONO. 
Required 
O Not required 

erzWer 

Construction division. 

C JUN 2CC3 

Date: 

Sign: 

|APPROVED BY 

SYED GOLAM SARWAR 
Asst. Project Manager/BRGV 

Date site bills 

Rate 

Register 
Site: 

|0-o22 To Date 

Approved by Design Team 

Units Amount 

GST bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

283.39 

BPGV 

Date: 

Sign: 

Contractors 
bill no 

Approved by M.D. 

Notes: I.[his advic must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire clrges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not reuired for tumkey iob uhe udolleptes aYe clearly given. 

YES O NO. 

Enclosed 
ONot enclosed 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name 
Project 
Work Description 
Name of the Contractor Prepared By 
|Work Date 

Bill Date 

S.No 

MRGV 
BRGV 

Brickwork,Plastering K.Sravan kumar 
Praveen.K 
10.05.2022-3 1.05.2023 
02.06.2023 

Item Head 
1|Tot lot 

Item Description 
Brick work 

Planter box brickwork 

lcoat Plastering(external) 

Planter box platsering 

A 

90.50 

149.00 

Length Width 

18.00 

90.50 

149.00 

Approved by 

23.75 

B 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Height No's 
3.00 1.50 

1.50 

4.00 

3.75 

3.00 

D 

4.00 

1.00 

6.00 

6.00 

1.00 

12.00 

Sarwar 

E=AxBxCxD F 
Quantity 

407.25 

223.50 

432.00 

2036.25 

447.00 

1140.00 

units 
sft 
sft 
sft 

sft 

sft 
sft 

G= Sum of E 
Item Head Total 

1062.75 

3623.25 
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